POS

1 71
2 173
3 151
4 167
5 16
6 130
7 163
8 54
9 108
10 176
11 158
12 119
13 51
14 118
15 52
16 79
17 120
18 47
19 9
20 92
21 115
22 86
23 31
24 18
25 124
26 195
27 34
28 166
29 89
30 191
31 58
32 174
33 76
34 77
35 68
36 57
37 180
38 91
39 50
40 122
41 125
42 65
43 146
44 88
45 6
46 49
47 113
48 121
49 126
50 85
51 78
52 156
53 63
54 41
55 157

PARTENZA 21KM 1100D+

ANNO CAT
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..

PETT ATLETA

MERSI ENZO

NICOLO ANDREA
GIACCOLI STEFANO
DAKHL MOHAMES EL AMIN
FALLA EMANUELE
MANEGLIA ERIC
ATTARDI FABRIZIO
BONINO STEFANO
BUVET MAURO

RICCI IGOR

FAEDO DIEGO
PASTORE SIMONE
CAROLA MATTIA
TORRACO MATTIA
TERRAGNOLO SIMONE
FALCETTO LUIGI
CASER DAVIDE
ARNABOLDI ALFIO
BERTINI PAOLO
GALBIATI MARCO
ALLIATA ROBERTO
OSILIERO VALENTINO
TARTAGLIA FABIO
GRAJ MIRCO

MARTINI ANDREA
MECCA CIVAT TOMMASO
ANASTASI GIANLUCA
BONFa THOMAS
MONTELEONE FABIO
FIOCCHI ALBERTO
PIGLIACELLI MORENO
MAINELLI MARICA
GROMETTO LUCA
TASSONE ROBERTO
LOCATTO COMETTO DARIO
SERRA GIUSEPPE
RICOTTI CRISTIANO
RADICE MAURIZIO
BARBERIS NEGRA MASSIMO
POLETTI ANGELO
NYMAN TIMO HENRIK
JON SCOTTA LEONARDO
IULINI ANDREA
VALCAUDA TIZIANO
AZIMONTI GIANNI
SCAGLIA ALESSANDRO
BIANCO SEBASTIANO
ROSSATO PAOLO
BOGGIAN OSCAR
GREMMO STEFANO
GENTA DANIELE
BORZANI LISA
VERCELLINO ANDREA
BATTUELLO MAURIZIO
PAJARO PAOLO
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2" WINTER BRICH TRAIL VALDENGO GARA 21KM
Valdengo - 11/02/2018

1982
1996
1972
1994
1983
1980
1968
1989
1963
1973
1982
1984
1988
1984
1984
1988
1971
1969
1962
1963
1969
1962
1973
1981
1972
1991
1974
1978
1978
1977
1986
1973
1985
1984
1963
1961
1970
1959
1968
1976
1969
1979
1969
1990
1975
1971
1983
1976
1967
1966
1981
1979
1986
1965
1958

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

F18..99

M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..
M18..

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

F18..99

M18.
M18.
M18.

[=
=

.99
.99
.99

e

DISTANZA: 21000 METRI

COD
AO003
VC002
A140589

A130056
A140340
A140466
A130056
AO013

A140406
VCO017

VC012
VC020
A040194
MI276
NO023
VC008

VC025
VC012
TOO015
A040194

VCO053
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

VCO053
VCO053
A140340
A140340
RUNCARD

NOO052
VvC017
VC037
VC028
VCO008
RUNCARD

VCO012
VC020
VC008
VC060
BG795

A140467
BG795

SOCIETA

FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD
FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA

UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU
UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD
FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
UISP A.S.D. COMPAGNIA DELLE ACQUE CORRENTI
FIDAL G.P. | GAMBER DE CUNCURESS
FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S. AMATORI SPORT

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA

UISP A.S.D. COMPAGNIA DELLE ACQUE CORRENTI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING
FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO
FIDAL GSA POLLONE

FIDAL GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO

FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA
FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974

FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS
FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN
FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

RISULTATO
01.38.45
01.39.35
01.42.14
01.44.25
01.48.59
01.51.09
01.51.47
01.51.50
01.53.16
01.53.24
01.53.52
01.54.32
01.55.15
01.55.28
01.55.54
01.56.02
01.56.08
01.58.20
01.59.28
02.00.28
02.00.28
02.01.05
02.01.08
02.02.10
02.02.27
02.02.54
02.04.05
02.04.32
02.04.40
02.04.55
02.05.45
02.05.57
02.06.13
02.06.38
02.06.40
02.07.10
02.07.34
02.07.45
02.08.28
02.09.05
02.09.10
02.09.18
02.09.21
02.09.23
02.09.36
02.09.52
02.09.55
02.12.37
02.12.38
02.13.09
02.13.15
02.13.13
02.13.38
02.13.59
02.14.00
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56 111 MOSCATELLO GIORGIO 1960 M18..99 VCO037 FIDAL GSA POLLONE 02.14.50
57 87 TRIVERO FABIO 1985 M18..99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.15.19
58 83 CORNIATI CECILIA 1986 F18.99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.15.19
59 39 TERZI DI BERGAMO GIANCARLO 1967 M18..99 A051510 UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 02.15.25
60 164 DE NILE MARIO 1964 M18.99 VCO017 FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO 02.15.25
61 69 FALETTI ENRICO GIUSEPPE 1978 M18..99 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 02.16.21
62 102 COLOMBO LUCA 1979 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.16.24
63 110 BOGGIATTO PAOLO 1966 M18..99 VCO060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 02.17.33
64 81 BRACCO MASSIMO 1964 M18..99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.17.45
65 10 BOVIO ALESSANDRO 1970 M18..99 NOO001 FIDAL SOCIETA' ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 02.17.47
66 48 TAVERNA DAVIDE 1975 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.17.55
67 165 LOVISON ALBERTO 1960 M18..99 VCO017 FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO 02.18.08
68 43 FAVA D'ALBERTO EMANUELE 1972 M18.99 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 02.18.12
69 170 PANELLI CORRADO 1968 M18..99 VCO020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 02.18.13
70 20 MANZOLI EMANUELA 1968 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.18.41
71 106 RISTALLO SIMONE 1978 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.19.39
72 192 MASCIOCCHI ELISA 1972 F18.99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.20.17
73 80 BONFANTE GIOVANNI 1978 M18..99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.20.20
74 183 TESTORE SERGIO 1974 M18..99 A090358 UISP ASD ESPRIT FITNESS BIELLA 02.20.31
75 193  ZAGHI NIKI 1987 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.20.43
76 90 SALVATORI FILIPPO 1987 M18..99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.21.30
77 172 MARUCCO DANIELE 1981 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.21.36
78 189 MORESCO UMBERTO 1963 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.21.46
79 98 BARGIGGIA NICOLO 1991 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.22.07
80 127 SCALCON ROBERTO 1967 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.22.28
81 7 BARBERIS VIGNOLA STEFANO 1965 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.22.28
82 36 SCAGLIOTTI GIUSEPPE 1969 M18.99 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.22.47
83 134  ZINGARELLI ALESSANDRO 1977 M18.99 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.23.07
84 148 SALSA GIULIO 1969 M18.99 VCO014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 02.23.14
85 150 FESTA BIANCHET MARIO 1965 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.23.21
86 19 GUGLIELMINOTTI CANUN MARZIO 1972 M18..99 VCO061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 02.23.36
87 8 BENEDETTI MAURO 1961 M18.99 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.23.39
88 200 TRIVELLATO TIZIANO 1962 M18.99 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.23.41
89 149 ROSSETTI NICOLETTA 1960 F18..99 VBO052 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA 02.24.11
90 46 ZORZI ALFREDO 1962 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.24.14
91 171 PEZZUTO MARCO 1970 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.24.21
92 53 CENA MASSIMO 1973 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.24.30
93 67 PORATI LUIGINA 1973 F18..99 A018067 UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI 02.24.31
94 168 CANINO MARCO GENNARO 1973 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.24.40
95 153 COPPIANO FABRIZIO 1967 M18.99 MI638 FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 02.24.47
96 60 MILAN GIOVANNI 1961 M18..99 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 02.25.23
97 105 MINOLA VIOLINO MANUEL 1972 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.25.25
98 104 COSTANTIN PAOLO 1966 M18..99 NOO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 02.25.40
99 32 TRESOLDI MARTA 1990 F18.99 BG584 FIDAL POL. VILLESE 02.26.13
100 26 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ PEDRO JAVIER 1984 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.26.14
101 107 CANNISTRARO MASSIMILIANO 1984 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.26.29
102 186 CENALUCA 1976 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.26.37
103 5 AZIMONTI CARLO 1980 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.26.53
104 45 GIOIGGI MARCELLA 1977 F18.99 D090708 UISP ASD BUMBASINA RUN 02.26.55
105 201 DALLERIVE STEFANO 1987 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.28.01
106 184 LLANES PEREZ CARLOS ALESANDRO 1990 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.28.57
107 64 PARIS ANDREA 1978 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.29.13
108 178 POLETTO RICCARDO 1974 M18.99 VCO061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 02.30.09
109 160 LORUSSO ANTONIO 1976 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.31.34
110 59 BERTONE LAURA 1990 F18..99 NOO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 02.31.49
111 23 NERI ALBERTO 1960 M18..99 NOO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 02.31.50
112 131 SALA VALERIO MASSIMO 1959 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.32.39
113 22 MONTONERA MARZIO 1966 M18.99 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.33.08
114 28 RIZZATO NICOLO 1987 M18..99 VCO061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 02.33.15
115 182 OLGIATI CORRADO 1963 M18..99 VCO063 FIDAL ESPRIT FITNESS BIELLA 02.33.35
116 194 MOLPEN MARCO 1982 M18.99 VCO060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 02.33.40
117 159 ROMAGNOLI IVANO 1956 M18..99 VCO021 FIDAL ATL.LESSONA 02.33.46
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118 40 PERARDI MONICA ALESSANDRA 1969 F18..99 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 02.33.47
119 144 GRILLO ANGELO 1979 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.34.08
120 185 GHILARDI FABRIZIO 1967 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.34.38
121 55 GIOIOSO MATTEO 1998 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.37.03
122 101 MARZOLLA FABIO 1977 M18.99 NOO062 FIDAL NEW RUNT. 02.37.04
123 93 DE POL PIERO 1969 M18..99 MI422 FIDAL UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO 02.37.22
124 177 COVELLO GIOVANNI 1959 M18.99 VCO017 FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO 02.37.58
125 75 CORREALE ENRICO 1969 M18.99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.38.01
126 25 PERALDO MATTEO 1982 M18.99 VC061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 02.38.19
127 99 BERTANI DAMIANO ERCOLE 1966 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.38.56
128 73 MARUCA MICHELE 1971 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.38.58
129 17 FAZZARI RENATO 1974 M18.99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.39.32
130 132 MONTEFERRARIO GIORGIO 1954 M18.99 VCO012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.39.34
131 61 DALLE CARBONARE MARCO 1972 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.39.36
132 152 VERSOLATTO PAOLO 1968 M18.99 VC028 FIDAL GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO 02.39.39
133 37 GIARDINO GLORIA 1976 F18..99 VCO061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 02.39.46
134 175 CALABRO SALVATORE 1962 M18.99 VC061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 02.39.49
135 13 CENA STEFANIA 1969 F18..99 VC025 FIDAL A.S. AMATORI SPORT 02.40.23
136 129 NATALE GIUSEPPE 1966 M18..99 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 02.40.24
137 62 MARTINETTI FRANCESCO 1992 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.40.33
138 29 SARTOR FLAVIO 1956 M18..99 A160190 UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 02.40.42
139 14 CERRI FABRIZIO 1967 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.41.21
140 30 SCILLA MAURIZIO 1961 M18..99 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 02.41.26
141 95 GRASSI ALESSANDRA 1966 F18..99 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 02.41.26
142 11 CAMPASSO MARCO 1977 M18.99 VC053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.41.40
143 72 BIADENE ALESSANDRO 1968 M18..99 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.41.43
144 190 PEZZICA GIUSEPPE 1965 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.41.51
145 33 SARTORI GIAN LUIGI 1969 M18..99 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 02.42.43
146 82 CABRIO ALESSANDRO 1962 M18.99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.43.06
147 109 CERRI GIORGIO 1961 M18..99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.43.52
148 145 BONGIOVANNI LUCIA 1972 F18..99 MI727 FIDAL CITTA' DI OPERA 02.44.29
149 114 CASTALDELLI ALEX 1978 M18.99 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 02.45.19
150 66 BAIMA FRANCESCO PIERO 1960 M18..99 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS  02.46.03
151 196 COLOMBO PAOLO 1961 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.46.40
152 181 VERCELLONE DEBORA 1979 F18..99 VC063 FIDAL ESPRIT FITNESS BIELLA 02.46.53
153 187 BERTOLO CLAUDIO 1976 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.47.44
154 38 DI GIOIA SABINA 1972 F18..99 VCO061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 02.48.01
155 112 TOSETTO ALESSANDRO 1984 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.48.28
156 96 OFFREDI GIORGIO 1973 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.48.35
157 161 FAI EMANUELE 1976 M18..99 LE633 FIDAL SALENTO IN CORSA VEGLIE 02.49.13
158 147  MILICI SANTINO 1977 M18.99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.50.54
159 197 MIGLIO GUIDO 1976 M18..99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.51.14
160 198 MIOTELLO ELENA 1977 F18..99 VC008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 02.51.15
161 74 BARONIO MARTINA 1991 F18..99 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 02.52.53
162 154 NAPOLITANO MATTEO 1989 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.53.17
163 143 MOZZONE GIOVANNI 1968 M18..99 (020641 UISP SPIRITO TRAIL ASD 02.53.46
164 27 RICHERT CHRYSTELLE 1971 F18..99 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 02.58.30
165 100 RIZZO ROSANGELA 1979 F18..99 NOO048 FIDAL ATLETICA GALLIATE 02.59.05
166 133 RAPA CONSUELO 1974 F18.99 VC061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 02.59.09
167 24 PAVAN GIULIANO 1952 M18.99 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 03.01.02
168 169 ZENNARO DAVIDE 1961 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.03.32
169 123 GIROMINI LAURA 1968 F18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.05.53
170 199 BOCCIA DAMIANO 1967 M18..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 03.05.58
171 42 GIACOMETTI ROBERTA 1974 F18.99 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 03.06.32
172 162 ROMBOLa GIUSEPPE 1959 M18..99 VCO056 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA 03.07.44
173 128 AVETTA GIANMARIO 1965 M18..99 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 03.08.09
174 155 FORNO UGO 1946 M18..99 A140466 UISPAS.D.ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 03.10.14
175 116 PIONZIO PAOLO 1966 M18..99 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 03.11.53
176 103 ROSSI GRAZIANO 1965 M18..99 VCO061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 03.15.20
177 117 ROTELLA CARLO 1968 M18..99 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 03.18.01
178 70 SEGNA ANDREA 1975 M18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.18.05
179 94 CESTARI MONICA 1977 F18.99 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 03.29.03
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180 202 ARCUNI MAURIZIO 1959 M18.99 VCO037 FIDAL GSA POLLONE 03.29.03
181 35 PIRANI OLGA 1975 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.38.30
182 188 BOLMIDA SILVANO 1967 M18..99 CNO40 FIDAL TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE MONFERR 03.40.33
183 56 PALLANZA MARIA RAFFAELLA 1959 F18..99 MI851 FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 03.48.13
184 179 DE MARI CLAUDIA 1957 F18..99 VCO060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 03.51.45
185 97 CARNAGHI DILETTA 1974 F18..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 03.55.29

Totale atleti: 185

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 46
2 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 18
3 VCO008 FIDAL A.S.GAGLIANICO 1974 12
4 VC012 FIDAL A.ATL. CANDELO 11
5 VCO053 FIDAL LA VETTA RUNNING 9
6 VCO061 FIDAL BIELLA RUNNING 9
7 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 6
8 VC060 FIDAL A.S.D. OLIMPIA RUNNERS 6
9 VCo017 FIDAL G.S. SPLENDOR COSSATO 5
10 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 3
11 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA 3
12 VC014 FIDAL G.S.A. VALSESIA 3
13 VC020 FIDAL G.S. ERMENEGILDO ZEGNA 3
14 VCO037 FIDAL GSA POLLONE 3
15 A040194 UISP A.S.D. COMPAGNIA DELLE ACQUE CORRENTI 2
16 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 2
17 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 2
18 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 2
19 NO023 FIDAL G.S. CASTELLANIA - GOZZANO 2
20 VC025 FIDAL A.S. AMATORI SPORT 2
21 VC028 FIDAL GRUPPO AMICI CORSA PETTINENGO 2
22 VCO063 FIDAL ESPRIT FITNESS BIELLA 2
23 A018067 UISP A.S.D. GLI ORSI 1
24 A051510 UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 1
25 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1
26 A090358 UISP ASD ESPRIT FITNESS BIELLA 1
27 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 1
28 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 1
29 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 1
30 A160190 UISP SPORT CLUB ANGROGNA A.S.D. 1
31 AO003 FIDAL ATLETICA MONTEROSA FOGU ARNAD 1
32 AO013 FIDAL A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 1
33 BG584 FIDAL POL. VILLESE 1
34 CNO040 FIDAL TRIANGOLO SPORT LANGHE MONFERR 1
35 D090708 UISP ASD BUMBASINA RUN 1
36 G020641 UISP SPIRITO TRAIL ASD 1
37 LE633 FIDAL SALENTO IN CORSA VEGLIE 1
38 MI276 FIDAL G.P. | GAMBER DE CUNCURESS 1
39 MI1422 FIDAL UNICREDIT CIRCOLO MILANO 1
40 MI1638 FIDAL HAPPY RUNNER CLUB 1
41 MI727 FIDAL CITTA' DI OPERA 1
42 MI851 FIDAL IMPOSSIBLE TARGET 1
43 NO001 FIDAL SOCIETA' ATLETICA BELLINZAGO 1
44 NOO010 FIDAL ASD ATLETICA TRECATE 1
45 NO048 FIDAL ATLETICA GALLIATE 1
46 NO049 FIDAL ATLETICA RUB. F.LLI FRATTINI 1
47 NO052 FIDAL A.S.D. CIRCUITO RUNNING 1
48 NO062 FIDAL NEW RUN T. 1
49 TO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1
50 VB052 FIDAL ATLETICA AVIS OSSOLANA 1
51 VCO002 FIDAL UNIONE GIOVANE BIELLA 1
52 VCO021 FIDAL ATL.LESSONA 1
53 VC048 FIDAL PIETRO MICCA BIELLA RUNNING 1
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54 VC056 FIDAL A.S.D. PODISMO DI SERA 1
Totale atleti: 185
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